
VEENBESSTRAAT 472 TE SOEST

VRAAGPRIJS € 325.000,- K.K.



Kenmerken

Type


Soort


Kamers


Woonoppervlakte


Inhoud woning


Bouwjaar


Isolatie

Appartement


Portiekflat


4


100 m²


313 m³


1960-1970


Dubbel glas









Plattegrond appartement



Locatie op de kaart



WWW.VISIEMAKELAARDIJ.NL

Facebook: www.facebook.com/Visiemakelaardij



 Instagram: www.instagram.com/visie_makelaardij

Adres: 

Stadsring 252

3811 HS Amersfoort





 Telefoon: 033 - 204 85 35


 E-mail: info@visiemakelaardij.nl


 Website: www.visiemakelaardij.nl


